
GROUP : TR5 + CAX  

Port order and/or content may vary, please check specific sailing date for details. Motorcoach may be substituted for rail on 

some departures. Port arrival and departure times are approximate and subject to change without notice. For more 

information please review the Passage Contract. 

Day Port / Date Arrive Depart 

1 
Vancouver, British Columbia, Canada  

Saturday, May 20  

 04:30 PM 

2 
At Sea  

Sunday, May 21  

  

3 
Ketchikan, Alaska  

Monday, May 22  

06:30 AM 02:00 PM 

4 
Juneau, Alaska  

Tuesday, May 23  

08:00 AM 09:00 PM 

5 
Skagway, Alaska  

Wednesday, May 24  

07:00 AM 08:30 PM 

6 

Glacier Bay National Park, Alaska (Scenic 

Cruising)  

Thursday, May 25  

06:00 AM 03:00 PM 

7 
College Fjord, Alaska (Scenic Cruising)  

Friday, May 26  

06:00 PM 08:30 PM 

8 
Anchorage (Whittier), Alaska  

Saturday, May 27  

12:30 AM  

8 

Whittier 

Saturday, May 27 

Board your comfortable motorcoach for a scenic ride that takes you straight from the ship to the 

Denali Princess Wilderness Lodge, situated a short shuttle ride away from spectacular Denali 

National Park. This evening, relax on the deck and enjoy stunning views of the Nenana River 

Canyon. 

9 

Denali Princess Wilderness Lodge 

Sunday, May 28 

The morning is free to relax or opt for an activity. Then, travel by rail on a scenic journey to 

Fairbanks. 

10 

Fairbanks, Alaska 

Monday, May 29 

Spend a wonderful day in the "Golden Heart City." The entire day is free to spend however you 

choose. Stop by the tour desk to plan optional excursions. 

 11 

Fairbanks, Alaska 

Tuesday, May 30 

Your tour ends this morning in Fairbanks. 
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